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2020 P EREH MRV FIBRK LR DREY
22 - 25 October 2020

H VR 5 3% s RV BR - of B AR LERDFE (2.063 km)
FEN E—F BHES Classification on the best lap
Pos. No. Name Team Car Best Lap In lap Laps Gap 1st Gap Prev Tires

1 32 EH % EPCTRACINGZERL FEEBRAT 1:14.549 9 12 - - MICHELIN

2 24 [RiFP YMER FHkm 1:14.637 4 13 0.088 0.088 MICHELIN

3 5 i IR E /37 1:14.645 ] 11 0.096 0.008 MICHELIN

4 6 WMiEe IR 23 ¢4 1:14.781 8 3 0.232 0.136 MICHELIN

5 44 iy FRRBERMN T 1:14.984 10 12 0435 0.203 MICHELIN

6 21 kT RN % e 1:15.597 13 14 1.048 0613 MICHELIN

7 7 HE IR L 2 A zi 1:16.065 2 5 1516 0.468 MICHELIN

8 33 BoR I HEBMBEIEFEN FRFEEREAT 1:18.202 14 15 1653 0.137 MICHELIN

9 66 Atk "SRR EEHELN Fi+HEAL  1:16.504 13 14 1955 0.302 MICHELIN

10 55 XS #RFEPCTRACING ZEBA I"REEESAE 1:16.541 6 12 1992 0.037 MICHELIN

1 34 @R I MBS AL B ERA FXFEEAE 1:18.531 12 14 3982 1.990 MICHELIN

12 11 ERK IS M EZEN DA FEEHERBEHL 1:19.569 14 14 5020 1.038 MICHELIN

13 27 SHR. FiW FHIMZTORTEI FEABETE 1:19.641 6 8 5.002 0.072 MICHELIN

14 31 BN % FPCTRACINGZE L), FEEBYE 1:19.677 10 11 5128 0.036 MICHELIN

15 99 BZ¥ ImHEE MM EEENEM FAEFE®AE 1:20.895 9 9 6.346 1.218 MICHELIN

Best Lap : 1:14.549 (99.6 ka/h), (No.32) FX#
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22 - 25 Qctober 2020

P EH IR E SRR L B - oh @R LiBRGEE (2.063 km)
FENF FE—F BHE Lap by lap
Laps Time S1 S2 83 Last Lap Total time
No. 32, E£3#, Pos. 1
1 13:58:08 20.496 35.410 22,957 1:18.863 8.08.363
2 13:59:25 20.156 34.210 22.750 1:17.116 9:25.479
3 14:00:43 20.014 35.058 22,741 1:17.813 10:43,292
4 14:01:59 19.531 33.272 22812 1:15.615 11:58.907
5 14:03:14 19.806 33.113 22473 1:15.392 13:14.299
6 14:04:29 19.452 33.319 22.360 1:15.131 14:29.430
7 14:14:05 8:39.428  34.002 9:35.379 24:04.809
8 14:15:20 19.717 33.425 22.192 1:15.334 25:20.143
9 14:16:35 (8373 J33.100 22.076 26:34.692
10 14:17:50 19.754 33.100 22.368 1:15.222 27:49.914
11 14:19:05 19.877 [33064 22.265 1:15.206 29:05.120
12 14:20:20 19.762 33.324 22.190 1:15.276 30:20.396
No. 24, kP, Pos. 2
1 13:53:55 20.346 36.225 22,180 1:18.751 3:55.164
2 13:55:11 20.129 34.158 21,850 1:16.137 5:11.301
3 13:56:27 20.041 34.257 21.844 1:16.142 6:27.443
4 13:57:42 19.941 2976 J21.720 7:42.080
5 13:58:57 20.152 33.193 21.751 1:15.096 B:57.176
6 14:00:17 [1978a 33230 26.682 Pit In 10:16.872
7 14:03:54 242041 33789 21.696 3:37.526 13:54.398
8 14:14:03 9:13230  33.809 10:08.650 24:03.048
9 14:15:18 19.879 33.079 21.762 1:14.720 25:17.768
10 14:16:33 19.939 33.075 21.770 1:14.784 26:32.552
1 14:17:47 19.813 33.123 21.858 1:14.794 27:47.346
12 14:19:03 20012 33.328 22.026 1:15.366 29:02.712
13 14:20:18 19.932 33.323 22.150 1:15.405 30:18.117
No. 5, Bk ¥, Pos. 3
1 13:55:38 3:42055  37.248 24.345 3:24.647 5:38.143
2 13:57:06 19.967 34.889 33.161 Pit In 7:06.160
3 14:00:25 2:19.000  34.802 24.709 3:18.511 10:24.671
4 14:01:40 20.011 33.718 21.789 1:15.518 11:40.189
5 14:03:05 25.369 37.140 22.210 1:24.719 13:04.908
8 14:04:20 19.847 33.386 21.770 1:15.003 14:19.911
7 14:14:04 8:47.057 35240 21.773 9:44.070 24:03.981
8 14:15:19 19.883 33.413 21.800 1:15.096 25:19.077
9 14:16:34 19.727 33.163 21.755 1:14.645 26:33.722
10 14:18:10 [1s726 33414 43.059 1:36.199 28:09.921
11 14:19:33 20.001 34.194 29.420 Pitin 29:33.536
No. 6, &, Pos. 4
1 13:56:33 4:16.435  36.968 22.767 3:42.324 6:32.596
2 13:57:50 20.217 35.158 22.099 1:17.474 7:50.070
3 13:59:12 19.894 33.349 28.964 Pit In 9:12.277
4 14:14:10 14:01.731  34.342 22134 14:58.207 24:10.484
5 14:15:26 20.096 33.251 21.835 1:15.182 25:25.666
6 14:16:41 19.877 33.649 21790 J1:15.318 26:40.982
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22 - 25 October 2020

hHIRE G IR B @A FBEREELE (2.063 km)
FEAF FE—T BHES Lap by lap
Laps Time S1 S2 S3 Last Lap Total time
No. 6, B # &, Pos. 4
7 14:17:56 19.881 33.216 21.976 1:15.073 27:56.055
[ 14:19:11 19.757 33.200 21.824 29:10.836
9 14:20:26 19.793 33.253 21.955 1:15.001 30:25.837
No. 44, XI3¥, Pos. 5
1 13:55:31 20.570 36.597 27.642 1:24.809 5:31.377
2 13:57:00 20.190 37.755 31.128 1:29.073 7:00.450
3 13:58:17 20.250 33.795 22117 1:16.162 8:16.612
4 13:59:36 20.084 35.244 23.975 1:19.303 9:35.915
5 14:00:53 20.382 34.418 22.294 1:17.094 10:53.009
6 14:02:09 20.037 33.590 22.036 1:15.663 12:08.672
7 14:03:24 20.000 33.262 21863 115225 13:23.897
8 14:14:06 9:42632  37.346 22.368 10:42.346 24:06.243
9 14:15:21 19.979 33.193 22,052 1:15.224 25:21.467
10 14:16:36 19.957 33.030 21.997 26:36.451
1 14:18:05 43.830 24.528 1:28.251 28:04.702
12 14:19:30 20.394 33.389 31452 PitIn 29:29.937
No. 21, k*E%, Pos. 6
1 13:53:34 20.871 36.045 22475 1:19.391 3:34.367
13:55:08 20.153 51.315 22332 1:33.800 5:08.167
3 13:56:49 20.120 54.210 26.688 PitIn 6:49.185
4 13:59:41 1:53.343  36.168 22.118 2:51.629 9:40.814
5 14:00:59 20.140 35.239 22.993 1:18.372 10:59.186
3 14:02:19 21334 35.881 225678 1:19.893 12:19.079
7 14:03:36 20.352 34.838 22.115 1:17.305 13:36.384
8 14:04:53 20.032 34.027 22.114 1:16.173 14:52.557
9 14:14:34 8:45057  34.152 22.162 9:41.371 24:33.928
10 14:15:52 34.528 23.917 1:18.217 25:52,145
11 14:17:12 24.242 33.821 21.981 1:20.044 27:12.189
12 14:18:28 20.290 33.713 22.188 1:16.191 28:28.380
13 14:19:44 19.985 33.829 21.783 1:15.597 29:43.977
14 14:21:00 19.812 33.977 22.219 1:16.008 30:59.985
No. 7, A, Pos. 7
1 14:15:59 20.144 34.087 22.090 1:16.321 25:58.745
2 14:17:15 19.996 33.839 22.230 1:16.065 27:14.810
3 14:18:32 20.107 35.378 22.075 1:17.560 28:32.370
4 14:19:50 20.862 34.751 22.176 1:17.789 29:50.159
5 14:21:07 20.198 33.986 22.369 1:16.553 31:06.712
No. 33, Bk/>Hi, Pos. 8
1 13:52:29 1:04.501  48.669 25.582 2:18.752 2:28.840
2 13:54:39 21.933 1:25.390  23.322 2:10.645 4:39.485
3 13:56:01 22.144 36.201 23.038 1:21.383 6:00.868
4 13:57:20 20.753 35.220 22.750 1:18.723 7:19.591
5 13:58:40 21.059 36.234 23.602 1:20.895 8:40.486
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22 - 25 October 2020
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2020 P EK FE RV ERE FIERK FERDEEY

h ES 37 BT A LR D EES (2.063 km)
FEF B - BHE Lap by lap
Laps Time S1 S2 S3 Last Lap Total time
No. 33, /b #i, Pos. 8
6 13:59:58 20.231 34,613 22.478 1:17.322 9:57.808
7 14:01:14 34.217 22.346 1:16.446 11:14,254
8 14:02:31 20.197 34.036 22.306 1:16.539 12:30.793
9 14:03:49 21.888 34.689 1:18.619 13:49.412
10 14:14:32 9:45545  34.468 22.163 10:42.176 24:31.588
11 14:15:49 20.488 34.284 22.414 1:17.186 25:48.774
12 14:17:05 20.410 34.144 22,081 1:16.635 27:05.409
13 14:18:22 20.232 33.854 22.380 1:16.466 28:21.875
14 14:19:38 20.370 [33867____J22.165 29:38.077
15 14:20:55 20.543 34117 22.182 1:16.842 30:54.919
No. 66, #ttt ¥, Pos. 9
1 13:52:58 1115613 45780 26.551 2:27.944 2:57.543
2 13:54:22 22.608 37.448 24.280 1:24.336 4:21.879
3 13:55:43 20.781 35.704 25.070 1:21.555 5:43.434
4 13:57:05 20.298 36.776 24.508 1:21.582 7:05.016
5 13:58:28 21.271 35.673 25.563 1:22.507 8:27.523
6 13:59:48 23.284 34.747 22.773 1:20.804 9:48.327
7 14:01:12 (3343 Jar.118 26.847 1:23.808 11:12.135
8 14:02:33 22.707 35.414 22666 1:20.787 12:32.922
9 14:03:51 20.051 34.997 22,586 1:17.634 13:50.556
10 14:14:53 10:04.092  35.828 22.595 11:02.515 24:53.071
11 14:16:11 19,942 35.329 23.016 1:18.287 26:11.358
12 14:17:31 20.562 35.093 23.652 1:19.307 27:30.665
13 14:18:47 19.937 34.121 22.446 1:16.504 28:47.169
14 14:20:06 20.329 35.320 22.832 1:18.481 30:05.650
No. 55, #i %13, Pos. 10
1 13:58:00 20.108 37.267 23.578 1:20.953 8:00.386
2 13:59:20 19.769 36.774 23.229 1:19.772 9:20.158
3 14:00:40 19.671 35.983 24 447 1:20.101 10:40.259
4 14:01:58 19.912 35.267 22.833 1:18.012 11:58.271
5 14:03:16 19.650 35.875 300 ]1:17.926 13:16.197
6 14:04:33 8430 Jass10 22,591 16541 14:32.738
7 14:14:08 8:37.583  34.972 22,549 9:35.104 24:07.842
8 14:15:25 19.843 34.633 22.498 1:16.974 25:24.816
9 14:16:43 19.816 35.401 22.543 1:17.760 26:42.576
10 14:18:00 19.835 34.541 22,607 1:16.983 27:59.559
11 14:19:17 20.591 [32506 22702 1:17.799 29:17.358
12 14:20:35 19.867 35.370 22.793 1:18.030 30:35.388
No. 34, f {ti%, Pos. 11
1 13:52:34 1:05211 43522 27.185 2:15.918 2:33.775
2 13:54:02 21.978 41.331 25.215 1:28.524 4:02.299
3 13:55:26 21.141 37.667 24.962 1:23.770 5:26.069
4 13:56:51 20.548 39.813 24.696 1:25.057 6:51.126
5 13:58:13 21.046 37.061 23.920 1:22.027 8:13.153
6 13:59:35 20.403 37.712 24,014 1:22.129 9:35.282
v o | .-pg
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2020 FENIEZ BB E LERKX LERDEEY
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22 - 25 October 2020

R %= 3 1 BR Al BX 36 P B AT LB RGFEEY) (2.063 km)
FEAMN F—T BB% Lap by lap
Laps Time S1 S2 S3 Last Lap Total time
No. 34, %, Pos. 11
7 14:00:58 20.610 38.185 23.732 1:22.527 10:57.809
8 14:02:19 20.204 36.940 23.660 1:20.804 12:18.613
g 14:03:40 20.530 37.550 23.394 1:21.474 13:40.087
10 14:14:49 10:07.555  37.195 23.759 11:08.509 24:48.596
1 14:16:08 20.513 35.871 23.427 1:19.811 26:08.407
12 14:17:27 (20021 ]35.436 23.074 27:26.938
13 14:18:46 20.863 35.467 23.121 1:19.451 28:46.389
14 14:20:05 20.592 B5218 122835 118649 30:05.038
No. 11, B %, Pos. 12
1 13:52:50 1:09.958  44.947 28.394 2:23.299 2:49.917
2 13:54:17 22.011 39.182 25888 1:27,081 4:16.998
3 13:56:42 22.439 38.252 24.771 1:25.462 5:42.460
4 13:57:04 20.587 36.804 24.486 1:21.877 7:04.337
5 13:58:25 20.669 36.443 23.995 1:21.107 8:25.444
6 13:59:47 20.606 36.448 24.250 1:21.304 9:46.748
7 14:01:09 20.540 36.693 24.885 1:22.118 11:08.866
8 14:02:30 20.415 37.042 24.067 1:21.524 12:30.390
9 14:03:54 23.648 36.095 23.421 1:23.164 13:53.554
10 14:14:51 9:55.954  37.344 24.269 10:57.567 24:51.121
1 14:16:11 20.867 35.671 23.341 1:19.879 26:11.000
12 14:17:32 [20:055 35352 J2s.189 1:20.636 27:31.636
13 14:18:51 20.962 35477 23.304 1:19.743 28:51.379
14 14:20:11 20.549 35.724 23.296 1:19.569 30:10.948
No. 27, B ¥ . FBEM, Pos. 13
1 13:57:19 22,698 39.201 24,582 1:26.481 7:19.350
2 13:58:40 20.647 36.558 23.771 1:20.976 8:40.326
3 14:00:01 20.983 36.152 1:20.253 10:00.579
4 14:01:24 36.558 27.116 Pitin 11:24.456
5 14:14:32 12:06.847  36.843 23.502 13.07.192 24:31.648
6 14:15:51 20.700 535 J23.446 5.64 25:51.289
7 14:17:12 20.929 35.74 23.907 1:20.582 27:11.871
8 14:18:49 21.311 41.000 35.193 Pit In 28:49.375
No. 31, B, Pos. 14
1 13:57:57 23.441 40.056 26.139 1:29.636 7:56.520
2 13:59:22 21.941 39.401 24.433 1:25.775 9:22.295
3 14:00:49 22.865 39.230 24.440 1:26.535 10:48.830
4 14:02:11 21314 37.330 23.969 1:22.613 12:11.443
5 14:03:35 21.844 37.093 24.315 1:23.252 13:34.695
6 14:14:16 9:40.947  37.174 23.663 10:41.784 24:16.479
7 14:15:37 21.474 35.875 23.510 1:20.859 25:37.338
8 14:16:57 20.903 (5589 J23632 1:20.124 26:57.462
9 14:18:17 20917 35.652 23.230 1:19.799 28:17.261
10 14:19:37 35.804 22974 ] 29:36.938
11 14:20:59 21.798 36.898 23.901 1:22.507 30:59.535
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22 - 25 October 2020

o [ 35 2 55 MR L BE - oh [ AT L RE % (2.063 km)
FEN BT BH%E Lap by lap
Laps Time S1 S2 S3 Last Lap Total time
No. 99, 3, Pos. 15
1 13:52:38 1:08.366 42974 26.917 2:18.257 2:38.471
2 13:54:03 21.698 38.836 24.163 1:24.697 4:03.168
3 13:55:27 21.389 37.452 24,778 1:23.619 5:26.787
4 13:56:52 21.421 39.119 24.421 1:24.961 6:51.748
5 13:58:14 21.471 [36833___ J24.031 1:22.135 8:13.883
6 13:59:37 21.051 37.954 23.905 1:22.910 9:36.793
7 14:00:59 20.624 37.756 23.504 1:21.884 10:58.677
8 14:02:20 21.012 37.107 23.147 1:21.266 12:19.943
9 14:03:41 (20587 37292 13:40.838
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